
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Maslennikov Sergey P.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of High Current Electronics  S16-403  D-102
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-403  D-102
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT CAD Electro-Vacuum microwave devices  S15-404  NPP ”Toriy”
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Soldering and welding in electric vacuum microwave devices  S15-404  NPP

”Toriy”
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Microwave energetics  S15-404  NPP ”Toriy”
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Special practicum on the theory of linear electric circuits  B16-601  D-102
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S15-404  D-102
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of large radio engineering  S17-403  D-102
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Microwave electronics  S16-403  D-102
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST High-power EVD UHF technology  S16-403  D-102
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Switching systems of pulsed electrophysical equipment  M19-612  D-102
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Magnetic Systems Of Powerful Microwave Vacuum Electronic Devices  S16-403

 D-102
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  S16-403  D-102
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Magnetic Systems Of Powerful Microwave Vacuum Electronic Devices  S16-403

 D-102
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microwave electronics  S16-403  D-102
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear and Nanosecond Electronics  B16-601  V-409
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM CAD Electro-Vacuum microwave devices  S15-404  D-102
Mon, 27 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Switching systems of pulsed electrophysical equipment  M19-612  D-102
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Switching systems of pulsed electrophysical equipment  M19-682  D-108


